CLARENCE FIRE DISTRICT NO. 1

2022 ADOPTED BUDGET
A-100 Personal Services $63,120.00
A-200 Equipment & Capital Overlay $54,000.00
A-400 Contractual & Other Admin. $385,325.00
A-800 Employee Benefits $188,347.00
Other Budgetary Purposes (Reserves) $236,128.50
General Obligation Bond - Principal $80,000.00
General Obligation Bond - Interest $11,028.50

Total

$1,017,949.00

2022 Adopted Budget
2021 Total Budget
Difference from 2021

Preliminary Taxable Valuation
Clarence Estimated Full Valuation
Clarence Estimated Tax Rate (per $1,000)

Estimated December 31,2021 Fund Balances
Total General Fund Balance
Equipment Reserve Fund
Building Reserve Fund
Total Fund Balances

On October 19, 2021 the Board of Fire Commissioners approved this as the 2022 Clarence Fire District No. 1 budget.

Kristi Mora
District Secretary

$1,017,949.00
$985,199.00
$13,133.00

$847,976,174.00
100%

1.200445
$125,000.00
$625,000.00

$100,000.00
$850,000.00



