

## CLARENCE FIRE DISTRICT NO. 1 2022 ADOPTED BUDGET

A-100 Personal Services	\$63,120.00
A-200 Equipment & Capital Overlay	\$54,000.00
A-400 Contractual & Other Admin.	\$385,325.00
A-800 Employee Benefits	\$188,347.00
Other Budgetary Purposes (Reserves)	\$236,128.50
General Obligation Bond - Principal	\$80,000.00
General Obligation Bond - Interest	\$11,028.50
Total	\$1,017,949.00

2022 Adopted Budget	\$1,017,949.00
2021 Total Budget	\$985,199.00
Difference from 2021	\$13,133.00
Preliminary Taxable Valuation	\$847,976,174.00
Clarence Estimated Full Valuation	100%
Clarence Estimated Tax Rate (per \$1,000)	1.200445
Estimated December 31,2021 Fund Balances	
Total General Fund Balance	\$125,000.00
Equipment Reserve Fund	\$625,000.00
Building Reserve Fund	\$100,000.00
Total Fund Balances	\$850,000.00

On October 19, 2021 the Board of Fire Commissioners approved this as the 2022 Clarence Fire District No. 1 budget.

Kristi Mora
District Secretary